DIN-rail mountable base plate
Fuji MMS
Link module
Reversing bar
Reversing bar
SC-E series contactor
MMS Reversing Starter
Build your MMS reversing starter from these Fuji

Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
Motor
Horsepower
(hp)
See Note 1
below
Motor
Full-Load
Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
- - - - 0.1 to 0.16 BM3RHB-P16
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
BZ0BPRE22A
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.16 to 0.25 BM3RHB-P25
SC-E02-110VAC  BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.25 to 0.4 BM3RHB-P40
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.4 to 0.63 BM3RHB-P63
SC-E02-110VAC  BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - - - 0.63 to 1.0 BM3RHB-001
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
- - 0.75 1.6 1.0 to 1.6 BM3RHB-1P6
SC-E02-110VAC  BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
0.5 2.2 1 2.1 1.6 to 2.5 BM3RHB-2P5
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
0.75 3.2 2 3.4 2.5 to 4.0 BM3RHB-004
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC  BZ0LRE22GA
1.5 6 3 4.8 4.0 to 6.3 BM3RHB-6P3
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
- - 5 7.6 6.3 to 10 BM3RHB-010
SC-E02-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E02G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
3 9.6 7.5 11 9 to 13 BM3RHB-013
SC-E03-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E03G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
5 15.2 10 14 11 to 16 BM3RHB-016
SC-E04-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E04G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
5 15.2 10 14 14 to 20 BM3RHB-020
SC-E04-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
65
SC-E04G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
7.5 22 15 21 19 to 25 BM3RHB-025
SC-E05-110VAC BZ0LRE22AA
50
SC-E05G-24VDC BZ0LRE22GA
10 28 20 27 24 to 32 BM3RHB-032
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LRE32AA
BZ0BPRE32A 50
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LRE32GA
Note 1:  When a horsepower rating is listed on two rows, the motor full-load amperage must be known so you can select the MMS with the best adjustable current range for

Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
Motor
Horsepower
(hp)
See Note 1
below
Motor
Full-Load
Amperage
(FLA)
See Note 4
below
3 9.6 5 7.6 6.3 to 10 BM3VHB-010
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
BZ0BPVE51A
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
3 9.6 7.5 11 9 to 13 BM3VHB-013
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
5 15.2 10 14 11 to 16 BM3VHB-016
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
5 15.2 10 14 14 to 20 BM3VHB-020
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
7.5 22 15 21 19 to 25 BM3VHB-025
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
10 28 20 27 24 to 32 BM3VHB-032
SC-E1-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E1G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
10 28 30 40 28 to 40 BM3VHB-040
SC-E2-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E2G-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
15 42 30 40 35 to 50 BM3VHB-050
SC-E2S-110VAC BZ0LVE51AA
65
SC-E2SG-24VDC BZ0LVE51GA
20 54 40 52 45 to 63 BM3VHB-063
SC-E3-110VAC BZ0LVE65AA
BZ0BPVE65A 65
SC-E3G-24VDC BZ0LVE65GA
Note 1:  When a horsepower rating is listed on two rows, the motor full-load amperage must be known so you can select the MMS with the best adjustable current range